HANDHELD DRY-WELLS
Hart’s line of portable dry-wells is in-
credible. They’re the smallest, lightest,
and most portable dry-wells in the world.
The Model 9100 weighs only 2 pounds 3
ounces (1 kilogram).
Model 9100 Dry-Well
Since we introduced the world’s first

10545-ENG   Rev. 01
Ranges from –10°C to 300°C
Ordering Information
HT9100S-A-156 Dry-Well, 110V
50/60Hz Handheld Block A
HT9100S-A-256 Dry-Well, 220V
50/60Hz Handheld Block A
HT9100S-D-156 Dry-Well, 110V
50/60Hz Handheld Block D
HT9100S-D-256 Dry-Well, 220V
50/60Hz Handheld Block D
HT9300 Case, 9100 Rugged Carrying
Ordering Information
HT9102S-156 Dry-Well, 110 V, 50/60
Hz, –10 to 122 (2 Wells)
HT9102S-256 Dry-Well, 220 V, 50/60
Hz, –10 to 122 (2 Wells)
HT9312 Battery Pack, 9102
HT9308 Case, Hard Carrying
HT3102-1 Insert, AL 1/16 inch
HT3102-2 Insert, AL 1/8 inch
HT3102-3 Insert, AL 3/16 inch
HT3102-4 Insert, AL 1/4 inch
HT3102-6 Insert, AL 3/8 inch
1/16" (1.6 mm)
3/16" (4.8 mm) 3/16" (4.8 mm)
1/8" (3.2 mm) 5/32" (4 mm)
1/4" (6.4 mm)
Block “A” Block “D”
9100 Fixed-Block Options
4 mm
6 mm
3 mm
3 mm
6 mm
4 mm
9100 fixed-block options. Order number HT9100S-A or HT9100S-D for the desired block option.
Model 9102 shown with battery pack, which
includes a battery, carrying bag, cables, and
charger.